IGDB GmbH Linie : 675 H(11) - Betreiber: VGG/BE - Seite 1 Ausdruck vom : 29.01.2026

14:02:10

Kursbemerkungen

Fahrzeug Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn
Fahrtnummer 675101 | 675103 | 675205 | 675107 | 675109 | 675111 | 675113 | 675215 | 675315 | 675217 | 675319 | 675219 | 675221 | 675223 | 675323
Verkehrstage A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Einschrankung S S F S F S S S F
Kommentar

Bensheim G.-Scholl-Schule 12:33 13:28

Bensheim G.-Scholl-Sch. | |

Bensheim Schillerstralle | [

Bensheim H.-Metzendorf-Schule | |

Bensheim AKG | [

Bensheim AKG | |

Bensheim H.-Metzendorf-Schule | [

Auerbach Schillerschule | | 14:03

Bensheim Bahnhof/ ZOB 06:08 07:08 07:28 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:08 13:33 14:08 14:08
Bensheim Ritterplatz 06:10 07:10 07:30 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:10 13:35 14:10 14:10
Bensheim An der Stadtmihle 06:12 07:12 07:32 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:12 13:37 14:12 14:12
Bensheim GrieselstralRe 06:13 07:13 07:33 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:13 13:38 14:13 14:13
Bensheim Heilig-Geist Hospital | | | | | [ [ [ | | | [ [ [ [
Bensheim Hemsbergschule 06:14 07:14 07:34 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 11:45 12:14 12:45 13:14 13:14 13:40 14:14 14:14
Bensheim Friedhof [ | | | | [ [ [ | | | [ [ [ [
Bensheim Eulergelande [ | | | | [ [ [ | | | [ [ [ [
Bensheim Eulergelande 06:15 07:15 07:35 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 [ 12:15 | 13:15 13:15 [ 14:15 14:15
Bensheim Am Hinkelstein 06:16 07:16 07:36 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 11:48 12:16 12:48 13:16 13:16 13:43 14:16 14:16
Zell Hemsbergweg 06:17 07:17 07:37 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 11:49 12:17 12:49 13:17 13:17 13:44 14:17 14:17
Zell Manlayplatz 06:18 07:18 07:38 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 11:50 12:18 12:50 13:18 13:18 13:45 14:18 14:18
Zell Hambacher Weg 06:19 07:19 07:39 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 11:51 12:19 12:51 13:19 13:19 13:46 14:19 14:19
Zell Friedhof 06:20 07:20 07:40 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 11:52 12:20 12:52 13:20 13:20 13:47 14:20 14:20
Gronau Auf der Au 06:23 07:23 07:43 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 11:55 12:23 12:55 13:23 13:23 13:50 14:23 14:23
Gronau Am Rémer 06:24 07:24 07:44 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 11:56 12:24 12:56 13:24 13:24 13:51 14:24 14:24
Gronau Am Mihlkandel 06:27 07:27 07:47 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 11:58 12:27 12:58 13:27 13:27 13:54 14:27 14:27




IGDB GmbH Linie : 675 H(11) - Betreiber: VGG/BE - Seite 2 Ausdruck vom : 29.01.2026 14:02:10
Kursbemerkungen
Fahrzeug Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn Bn
Fahrtnummer 675225 | 675325 | 675227 | 675129 | 675131 | 675133 | 675135 | 675137
Verkehrstage A A A A A A A A
Einschrankung S F S
Kommentar
Bensheim G.-Scholl-Schule
Bensheim G.-Scholl-Sch. 15:00 15:40
Bensheim Schillerstralle 15:02 15:42
Bensheim H.-Metzendorf-Schule 15:04 15:44
Bensheim AKG 15:05 15:45
Bensheim AKG | |
Bensheim H.-Metzendorf-Schule | |
Auerbach Schillerschule | |
Bensheim Bahnhof/ ZOB 15:08 15:08 15:48 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08
Bensheim Ritterplatz 15:10 15:10 15:50 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10
Bensheim An der Stadtmihle 15:12 15:12 15:52 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12
Bensheim GrieselstralRe 15:13 15:13 15:53 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13
Bensheim Heilig-Geist Hospital | | | | | [ [ [
Bensheim Hemsbergschule 15:14 15:14 15:54 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14
Bensheim Friedhof | | | | | [ [ [
Bensheim Eulergelande | | | | | | | |
Bensheim Eulergelande 15:15 15:15 15:55 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15
Bensheim Am Hinkelstein 15:16 15:16 15:56 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16
Zell Hemsbergweg 15:17 15:17 15:57 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17
Zell Manlayplatz 15:18 15:18 15:58 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18
Zell Hambacher Weg 15:19 15:19 15:59 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19
Zell Friedhof 15:20 15:20 16:00 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20
Gronau Auf der Au 15:23 15:23 16:03 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23
Gronau Am Rémer 15:24 15:24 16:04 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24
Gronau Am Mihlkandel 15:27 15:27 16:07 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27




